
9am Religious Studies GCSE

1pm Computer Science GCSE

Biology GCSE

Combined Science GCSE

1pm ICT Cambridge National

9am English Language GCSE

1pm German Listening/Reading GCSE

9am History GCSE

1pm Drama GCSE

Maths GCSE

Criminology Level 3

1pm Business Studies GCSE

Sociology A Level

Geography GCSE

1pm Business Studies A Level

Dance A Level

Psychology A Level

French GCSE

1pm PE GCSE

English Language A Level

English Literature GCSE

Politics A Level

1pm Further Maths A Level

History A Level

Spanish Listening/Reading GCSE

Engineering Level 1/Level 2

Physics A Level

PE A Level

Religious Studies GCSE

Chemistry GCSE

Combined Science GCSE

Geography A Level

Computer Science GCSE

PE Level1/Level2

SUMMER 2022 EXAM TIMETABLE

Mon 16 May

Tue 17 May

Wed 18 May

Thu 19 May

Fri 20 May

Mon 23 May

Tue 24 May

Wed 25 May

Thu 26 May

Fri 27 May

9am

9am

9am

9am

9am

1pm

9am

9am

1pm



9am German Writing GCSE

English Language A Level

Economics A Level

Spanish A Level

English Literature A Level

Maths GCSE

Maths A Level

Sociology A Level

Geography GCSE

Psychology A Level

English Literature GCSE

Further Maths A Level

Further Maths GCSE

Geography A Level

Maths Level 3

History GCSE

Criminology Level 3

Drama A Level

Biology A Level

Product Design A Level

Physics GCSE

Combined Science GCSE

Politics A Level

History A Level

English Language GCSE

PE A Level

Physics A Level

PE GCSE

French A Level

Chemistry A Level

Sociology A Level

Maths GCSE

Business Studies GCSE

Economics A Level

9am Geography GCSE

1pm Maths A Level

Biology GCSE

Combined Science GCSE

Further Maths A Level

Design Technology GCSE

Mon 06 Jun

Tue 07 Jun

Wed 08 Jun

Thu 09 Jun

Fri 10 Jun

Mon 13 Jun

Tue 14 Jun

Wed 15 Jun

1pm

9am

1pm

9am

1pm

9am

1pm

9am

1pm

9am

1pm

9am

1pm



Physics A Level

Psychology A Level

History GCSE

1pm French Writing GCSE

Spanish A Level

Biology A Level

Spanish Writing GCSE

Politics A Level

1pm Geography A Level

Chemistry GCSE

Product Design A Level

Chemistry GCSE

Combined Science GCSE

1pm English Literature A Level

9am History GCSE

Maths A Level

PE A Level

Hospitality & Catering Level1/Level2

9am Music GCSE

1pm Further Mathematics GCSE

Chemistry A Level

Physics GCSE

Combined Science GCSE

French Writing A Level

Biology A Level

Thu 16 Jun

Fri 17 Jun

Mon 20 Jun

Tue 21 Jun

Wed 22 Jun

Thu 23 Jun

Fri 24 Jun

9am

1pm

9am

9am

9am

9am


